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M2 Registration – Summer Research Eligible   Mon., June 4, 2012 
M3 Orientation       Fri., April 27 – Mon., April 30, 2012 
First Year Orientation/Registration    Mon., June 25 – Thurs., June 28, 2012 
M4 Registration       Fri., June 22, 2012 (after subject boards) 
M3 Registration       Fri., June 29, 2012 
MAPS Classes Begin      Fri., June 29, 2012 
M3 Rotations Begin      Mon., July 2, 2012 
M4 USMLE, Step 2 Kaplan Review Begins   Mon., July 2, 2012 
4th of July Holiday      Wed., July 4, 2012 
M4 USMLE, Step 2 Kaplan Review Ends   Fri., July 27, 2012 
MAPS Classes End      Fri., August 3, 2012 
M2 Registration – Not Summer Research Eligible  Mon., August 6, 2012 
M2 Classes Begin      Tues., August 7, 2012 
First Year Classes Resume     Mon., August 6, 2012 
White Coat Ceremony      Fri., August 17, 2012 
Family & Friends Weekend     Fri., Aug. 17 – Sat., Aug. 18, 2012 
Labor Day Holiday      Mon., September 3, 2012 
Constitution Day      Mon., September 17, 2012 
Convocation       Mon., October 15, 2012 
Thanksgiving Holiday      Thurs., Nov. 22 – Fri., Nov. 23, 2012 
Fall semester ends      Fri., December 21, 2012 
Grades Due in Banner/Registrar’s Office   Fri., January 4, 2013 
 
Spring Classes Begin      Thurs., January 3, 2013 
ML King Remembrance Program    Fri., January 18, 2013 
ML King, Jr. Day Holiday     Mon., January 21, 2013 
Student Research Day      Wed., March 13, 2013   
MATCH Day                                   Fri., March 15, 2013  
Spring Break (M4)      Mon., March 18 – Fri., March 22, 2013 
Spring Break (M1 & M2)      Mon., March 25 – Thurs., March 28, 2013 
Good Friday – Meharry Holiday     Fri., March 29, 2013 
Spring Break (M3)      Mon., April 1, 2013 
M2 Classes/Exams End      Fri., April 26, 2013 
M2 USMLE, Step 1 Kaplan Review Begins   Mon., April 29, 2013 
M2 Class Grades Due      Fri., May 10, 2013 
M1 Classes/Exams End      Fri., May 17, 2013 
Commencement      Sat., May 18, 2013 
M2 USMLE, Step 1 Kaplan Review Ends   Fri., May 24, 2013 
M1 Grades Due        Fri., May 24, 2013 
Memorial Day Holiday      Mon., May 27, 2013 
M3 Rotations End      Fri., June 21, 2013 
M1 Summer Session (Remediations)    Mon., June 10 – Fri., July 26, 2013 
M2 Summer Session (Remediations)    Tues., May 28 – Fri., June 28, 2013 
 
Calendar Summary By Class 
M1 (including MAPS)   Mon., June 25, 2012 – Fri., May 17, 2013 
M2 Summer Research Eligible  Mon., June 4, 2012 – Fri., May 24, 2013 (includes Kaplan) 
M2 Not Summer Research Eligible Mon., August 6, 2012 – Fri., May 24, 2013 (includes Kaplan) 
M3     Mon., July 2, 2012 – Fri., June 28, 2013  
M4 Registration Only   Fri., June 22, 2012 (after subject boards) 
M4 Classes Begin   Mon., July 2, 2012 – Fri., May 18, 2013 (includes Kaplan) 
 
   .        July 16, 2012, final 


